Catalogue of the papers and correspondence of

Edward Raymond Andrew, FRS
(1921-2001)

By Anna-K. Mayer and Timothy E. Powell

NCUACS catalogue no. 164/7/08



E.R. Andrew 1
NCUACS 164/7/08

Title: Catalogue of the papers and correspondence of Edward Raymond Andrew
FRS (1921-2001), physicist

Compiled by: Anna-K. Mayer and Timothy E. Powell
Date of material: 1939-2001

Extent of material: 847 items

Deposited in: The University of Nottingham Library
Reference: GB 0159 PRA

© 2008 National Cataloguing Unit for the Archives of Contemporary Scientists, University of Bath

NCUACS catalogue no. 164/7/08



E.R. Andrew
NCUACS 164/7/08

The work of the National Cataloguing Unit for the
Archives of Contemporary Scientists in
the production of this catalogue is made possible

by the support of the

Arts & Humanities
Research Council




E.R. Andrew
NCUACS 164/7/08

NOT ALL THE MATERIAL IN THIS COLLECTION
MAY YET BE AVAILABLE FOR CONSULTATION.
ENQUIRIES SHOULD BE ADDRESSED IN THE
FIRST INSTANCE TO:

THE ARCHIVIST
THE UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM LIBRARY

NOTTINGHAM



E.R. Andrew

NCUACS 164/7/08

LIST OF CONTENTS

GENERAL INTRODUCTION

SERIES 1

SERIES 2

SERIES 3

SERIES 4

SERIES 5

SERIES 6

SERIES 7

SERIES 8

SERIES 8

SERIES 10

SERIES 11

SERIES 12

PUBLICATIONS

BIOGRAPHICAL

TELECOMMUNICATIONS

UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE

UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM

UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA

RESEARCH

SOCIETIES AND ORGANISATIONS

LECTURES

VISITS AND CONFERENCES

CORRESPONDENCE

NON-TEXTUAL MEDIA

INDEX OF CORRESPONDENTS

10

51

60

62

63

67

76

83

93

107

112

128

131




























































































































































































































































































































































































































































